:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8753905

Mar 31, 2024 07:44 (UTC)

In epoch 273,559 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 57578 - 0.018517912 ETH®
66.99 USD

2 57579 - 0.061712486 ETH®
223.25 USD

3 57580 - 0.018496835 ETH®
66.91 USD

4 57590 - 0.018426261 ETH®
66.66 USD

S 57591 - 0.018493168 ETH®
66.90 USD

6 57592 - 0.018110999 ETH&®
65.51 USD

7 57593 - 0.017939567 ETH®
64.89 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8753905
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/273559
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57578
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57579
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57580
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57590
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57591
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57592
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57593

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

57594

57596

57598

597621

57628

Validator Id

7397

Amount

- 0.018049339
65.29 USD

- 0.017871105
64.65 USD

- 0.105933285
383.23 USD

- 0.018490608
66.89 USD

- 0.018459630
66.78 USD

- 0.018461476
66.78 USD

- 0.018093936
65.45 USD

- 0.018463701
66.79 USD

- 0.017844900
64.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.044050168
159.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57594
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57596
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57598
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57601
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57602
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57611
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57613
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57621
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/57628
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/7397

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



