

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-05 09:54 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8753905</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 31, 2024 · 07:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>273,559</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>57578</u>	- 0.018517912 ETH 🐼 66.99 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>57579</u>	- 0.061712486 ETH ⊗ 223.25 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>57580</u>	- 0.018496835 ETH ⊘ 66.91 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>57590</u>	- 0.018426261 ETH ⊘ 66.66 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>57591</u>	- 0.018493168 ETH ③ 66.90 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>57592</u>	- 0.018110999 ETH ⊘ 65.51 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>57593</u>	- 0.017939567 ETH ⊘ 64.89 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>57594</u>	- 0.018049339 ETH ② 65.29 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>57596</u>	- 0.017871105 ETH 🐼 64.65 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>57598</u>	- 0.105933285 ETH ③ 383.23 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>57601</u>	- 0.018490608 ETH ③ 66.89 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>57602</u>	- 0.018459630 ETH ③ 66.78 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>57611</u>	- 0.018461476 ETH ③ 66.78 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>57613</u>	- 0.018093936 ETH ③ 65.45 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>57621</u>	- 0.018463701 ETH ③ 66.79 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>57628</u>	- 0.017844900 ETH ③ 64.55 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>7397</u>	+ 0.044050168 ETH 🔗
		159.35 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.